LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : 4
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:2013-12-24 16:31:20.01 Copyright ©  2012, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Jun.19.2013 Issue No: DHE-0002050 Rev: 4 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight’s JU1215 9V/4W 3S8P series is a ceramic
substrate based COB LED achieving high efficiency at
Energy Star / ANSI color temperature ranges.

5 Copyright ©  2012, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Jun.19.2013 Issue No: DHE-0002050 Rev: 4 www.everlight.com
PN of the JU1215 9V/4W 3S8P series: White LEDs
Order Code of JU1215
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tj=25°C
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tj=25°C
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tj=85°C
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI [1]
(min.)
JU1215-KM277K4-09804-450T 300 327 290 27K-1~27K-4 8.0~11.0 400 80
JU1215-KM307K4-09804-450T 300 350 311 30K-1~30K-4 8.0~11.0 400 80
JU1215-KM407K4-09804-450T 300 359 319 40K-1~40K-4 8.0~11.0 400 80
JU1215-GT507K6-09804-450T 350 398 359 50K-1~50K-4 8.0~11.0 400 70
JU1215-GT577K6-09804-450T 350 417 377 57K-1~57K-4 8.0~11.0 400 70
JU1215-GT657K6-09804-450T 350 407 368 65K-1~65K-4 8.0~11.0 400 70
JU1215-KT507K6-09804-450T 350 390 352 50K-1~50K-4 8.0~11.0 400 80
JU1215-KT577K6-09804-450T 350 390 352 57K-1~57K-4 8.0~11.0 400 80
JU1215-KT657K6-09804-450T 350 390 352  65K-1~65K-4 8.0~11.0 400 80
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The values of luminous flux @ Tj=85°C are caculated and for reference only.